
Team standings
Ster-Rock Fall

Rnk Teams Total
PTS

Rnd
Wins

Tot
Rnd Wins Tot

Gms
1 PJ's 2309 60.5 85 184 272
2 Corner Tap 2281 58.0 85 182 272
3 Cochran's Pub 2 2268 55.5 85 178 272
4 Froggy's 2261 54.0 85 168 272
5 Cochran's Pub 2196 46.0 85 147 272
6 Barcode 1223 35.0 45 101 144
7 Skybox 2043 32.0 85 107 272
8 Froggy's 2 2064 23.5 85 78 272
9 K's Korner 2034 23.5 85 78 272

10 Corner Tap 2 1984 17.0 85 73 272
Team players

Ster-Rock Fall
**Floating Spares**

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
68 Easton Bianchi 5 18 4 0 4 0 0 0
54 Trent Burtlow 7 59 8 4 4 1 1 2
70 Nichole Isaacson 3 13 4 0 4 0 0 0
67 COLE MCDIVITT 6 23 4 1 3 0 0 1
48 Rio Salas 7 156 24 9 15 0 0 2
62 Cal Stage 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 4

Barcode

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
37 JEREMIAH EASLEY 8 293 36 25 11 0 2 9
49 DAVE ENGLE 7 145 20 11 9 1 1 5
33 Jim Fridley 9 318 36 28 8 0 3 8
50 Ken Harvell 8 135 16 12 4 0 2 5
61 JESSE KENT 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 4
40 Mike Rippy 9 239 28 18 10 0 2 4
63 Camron Rohrig 9 37 4 3 1 0 0 3

Cochran's Pub

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
47 Angie Delhotal ANG DELHOTAL8 161 20 12 8 0 0 7
22 Crislon Garcia 7 379 56 21 35 0 0 5
44 Betty Garza 7 83 12 4 8 0 0 4
12 Davia Goodman 7 467 64 29 35 0 0 3
7 Michael GOODMAN 9 540 60 47 13 4 6 10

25 Tim Keefer 8 40 4 4 0 0 0 6
15 Marty LeFevre 8 442 56 30 26 0 0 7
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Team players
Ster-Rock Fall

Cochran's Pub 2

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
55 Jeff Byrd 7 58 8 3 5 0 0 2
56 DUSTEN DUCHAY 7 54 8 4 4 0 0 3
32 Amy Herbon 7 320 44 20 24 1 1 4
35 Dave Noble 9 308 36 25 11 1 2 5
38 Bob Steinhagen 9 285 32 27 5 1 1 9
5 Ryan Wade 8 555 68 42 26 2 2 11
4 BRAD WILLIS 9 557 64 49 15 0 4 12

Corner Tap

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
64 Jeff Byrd 9 36 4 3 1 0 0 3
1 Keith Helfrich 10 663 68 64 4 9 7 35

25 Tim Keefer 8 319 40 22 18 0 0 6
29 Maria Lara 8 346 44 24 20 0 0 3
19 RICH MONTEITH 8 403 52 31 21 1 1 6
10 Sherry Smith 8 506 64 38 26 0 1 6

Corner Tap 2

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
42 KYLE COOPER 7 229 32 11 21 0 0 4
44 Betty Garza 7 137 20 8 12 0 0 4
66 LINDA KRAMER 8 30 4 2 2 0 0 1
16 Brian Nelson 7 429 60 22 38 0 0 2
36 Jessica Nelson 5 296 56 10 46 0 0 2
24 Matt Turner 6 376 68 11 57 0 0 2

Froggy's

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
6 MITCHELL Boles 9 546 64 44 20 3 5 11

14 Jim Clarida 8 455 60 33 27 0 0 5
60 Mike Forbes 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 4
51 Ron Fullmer 9 108 12 9 3 0 1 6
26 Rory Fullmer 7 357 48 25 23 0 1 5
8 Joe Gonzales 8 521 64 41 23 4 5 13

46 RICK WAKILD 8 162 20 12 8 0 1 4
Froggy's 2

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
65 Bruce Brownell 8 31 4 2 2 0 0 2
28 Karleen Crawford 6 347 56 13 43 0 0 4
27 Ana Fullmer 6 351 60 14 46 0 0 3
20 Deb Gonzales 8 396 52 28 24 0 0 4
43 Lisa Lira 6 221 40 8 32 0 0 2
31 KAREN MEWHIRTER 6 330 60 13 47 0 0 3
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Team players
Ster-Rock Fall

K's Korner

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
34 Chrissy Beaty 7 312 48 16 32 0 0 4
52 NED DAVIS 7 82 12 5 7 0 0 4
53 Jimmy Harrington 6 77 12 4 8 0 0 1
58 Kayla Heller 5 43 8 1 7 0 0 1
30 Logan Hogeboom 6 332 56 11 45 0 0 2
57 Lucas Hogeboom 6 51 8 2 6 0 0 1
23 ELAINE MCDIVITT 6 376 60 17 43 0 0 4
21 Mike Morgan 7 393 60 20 40 0 0 5
69 Alexis Norem 4 17 4 1 3 0 0 1

PJ's

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
3 Noel Fullington 8 561 68 44 24 1 1 9

17 Brett Hopkins 9 414 48 34 14 1 1 9
2 Jared Mewhirter 9 584 68 49 19 1 4 8

41 "Minnesota" Mike Nisen 8 234 28 17 11 0 0 5
9 Donnie Phillips 9 512 60 40 20 0 3 6

Skybox

Rnk S Players Avg Points Tot
Gms Wins Losses Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
72 Duane Bauer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 Wayne Bauer 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 4
18 Tim Burns 6 414 68 17 51 0 0 3
13 Joe Cook 7 466 68 29 39 0 0 5
45 Bob Frieberg 6 169 28 8 20 0 0 4
11 Chad Frieberg 7 495 68 33 35 0 1 5
39 Mark Mayfield 7 251 36 16 20 0 0 3
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10-0's
Ster-Rock Fall

Players 10-0's
Keith Helfrich 7
Michael GOODMAN 6
MITCHELL Boles 5
Joe Gonzales 5
Jared Mewhirter 4
BRAD WILLIS 4
Jim Fridley 3
Donnie Phillips 3
JEREMIAH EASLEY 2
Ken Harvell 2
Dave Noble 2
Mike Rippy 2
Ryan Wade 2
Trent Burtlow 1
DAVE ENGLE 1
Chad Frieberg 1
Noel Fullington 1
Ron Fullmer 1
Rory Fullmer 1
Amy Herbon 1
Brett Hopkins 1
RICH MONTEITH 1
Sherry Smith 1
Bob Steinhagen 1
RICK WAKILD 1

ERO's
Ster-Rock Fall

Players ERO's
Helfrich, Keith 9
Gonzales, Joe 4
GOODMAN, Michael 4
Boles, MITCHELL 3
Wade, Ryan 2
Burtlow, Trent 1
ENGLE, DAVE 1
Fullington, Noel 1
Herbon, Amy 1
Hopkins, Brett 1
Mewhirter, Jared 1
MONTEITH, RICH 1
Noble, Dave 1
Steinhagen, Bob 1
Phillips, Donnie 0
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